
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES & COMPETITION HOLIDAY

12-06-2021 Satruday
 Principal staff meeting with High School & 

Higher secondary teachers
Principal Staff meeting with 

Middle School teachers
14-06-2021 Monday  Beginning of Online Classes
15-06-2021 Tuesday  Principal staff meeting with primary  teachers 

16-06-2021 Wednesday
 Principal staff meeting with  teachers

Provisional admission of class IX
28/06/2021 To 30/06/2021 Monday To Wednesday Copy Submission

03-07-2021 Saturday

Class VI to VIII
Envirnment month ( Leaf Zoo)

Class IX & X
Paper bag ( Used Paper) avoid Plastic

Class- XI & XII
Positive impact of Pandemic Essay/Poem

12/07/2021  To 17/07/2021 Monday to Saturday PT 1 Exam 
21-07-2021 Wednesday Eid-Al-Adha ( Bakrid)

14-08-2021 Saturday
Class VI to XII

Solo Patriotic Song Competition
19-08-2021 Thursday Muharram
21-08-2021 Saturday Rakshabandhan
30-08-2021 Monday Janmashtami

04-09-2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
07/09/2021 To 14/09/2021 Tuesday To Tuesday PT 2 Exam

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti

AUGUST 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 23)

JUNE 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 16)

JULY 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 26)

ST. PIUS SR. SEC. SCHOOL
ACADEMICS PLANNER 2021-22

SEPTEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 26)

OCTOBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

CLASS VI TO XII



04-10-2021 Monday 

Class VI to VIII
Pictationary

Class IX & X
Quiz Competition - "Where in the world?"

Class XI & XII
Picture Perfect

09-10-2021 Saturday

Class VI & XII
Speech Competition

Topics are- Class VI to VIII
Class IX & X

Class XI & XII - "World Mental Health Day
International Day of Girl Child ( Debate) 

15-10-2021 Friday Vijyadashmi
18/10/2021 TO 30/10/2021 Monday To Saturday Term I Exam

19-10-2021 Tuesday Milad-un-nabi
20-10-2021 Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

02/11/2021 To 05/11/2021 Tuesday To Saturday Diwali Holiday

13-11-2021 Saturday

Class VI to VIII
Diya making & Decoration competition (Live)

Class IX & X- Lamp making & Decoration Competition 
(Live)

Class XI & XII  - Indian Pop Culture Quiz

19-11-2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti
24/11/2021 TO 30/11/2021 Wednesday To Tuesday PT 3 Exams

10/12/2021 TO 20/12/2021 Friday To Monday PT 4 Exam + Pre-Board
23-12-2021 Saturday Christmas Celebration by Class Teacher

24/12/2021 TO 31/12/2021 Friday To Friday Winter Vacation

22-01-2022 Saturday
Class VI To VIII

Solo Dance ( Vedio)
26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day

15/02/2022 To 28/02/2022 Tuesday To Monday Term 2
26-03-2022 Saturday Compartment Exam

FEBRUARY 2022 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 24)

NOVEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

DECEMBER 2021 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 20)

JANUARY 2022 ( NO. OF WORKING DAYS 25)


